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Oral Questions tabled on 23/09/2020 for answer
on 30/09/2020

The Presiding Officer will call party spokespeople to ask questions without notice after Question 2.

Minister for Education

Suzy Davies  South Wales West
1 0Q55603

(e)
Will the Minister provide an update on the progress of the independent review into the summer 2020
arrangements to award grades, and considerations for summer 20217

Jayne Bryant Newport West
2 0Q55616

(e)
Will the Minister make a statement on the safe delivery of post-16 education during the COVID-19
pandemic?

Darren Millar  Clwyd West
3  0Q55597

(e)

Will the Minister make a statement on support for home-educated learners in Wales?

Lynne Neagle Torfaen
4 0Q55617

(e)

What steps is the Minister taking to support the mental health of higher education students in Wales?

Caroline Jones  South Wales West
5 0OQ55604

(e)
What steps is the Welsh Government taking to ensure there are no disruptions to children and young
people's education during the next six months?

Helen Mary Jones  Mid and West Wales
6 0Q55607

(e)
What recent assessment has been made of the demand for Welsh-medium education in Mid and West
Wales?

Neil McEvoy  South Wales Central
7 0Q55588
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(e)
Will the Minister make a statement on the evidence used to include English in Section 3(2) of the
Curriculum and Assessment (Wales) Bill?

Rhianon Passmore /slwyn
0Q55586

(e)
Will the Minister provide an update on the number of incidents in Islwyn of children who have been sent
home from school to self-isolate following a positive test for COVID-197?

John Griffiths Newport East
0Q55596

(e)
What steps is the Welsh Government considering to reduce the amount of school time lost as a result of
COVID -19?

David J. Rowlands South Wales East
0Q55611

(e)

What immediate action is being taken to reduce the number of secondary schools in special measures?

Mick Antoniw  Pontypridd
0Q55606

(e)
What discussions has the Minister had with the Minister for Economy, Transport and North Wales on school
transport arrangements during the coronavirus emergency?

Mandy Jones  North Wales
0Q55593

(e)

Will the Minister make a statement on pupils' return to school in North Wales?

Minister for Health and Social Services

Jayne Bryant Newport West
0Q55615

(e)
Will the Minister provide an update for those who were previously shielding in light of the latest COVID-19
restrictions for Wales?

Joyce Watson  Mid and West Wales
0Q55595

(e)

Will the Minister provide an update on this year's winter flu vaccination programme?

Paul Davies Preseli Pembrokeshire

https://record.assembly.wales/OrderPaper/OralQuestions/30-09-2020/

2/4


https://senedd.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=4651
https://senedd.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=153
https://senedd.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=393
https://senedd.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=321
https://senedd.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=5103
https://senedd.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=5038
https://senedd.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=182
https://senedd.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=145

9/24/2020 Oral Questions tabled on 23/09/2020 for answer on 30/09/2020 - Welsh Parliament

3

10

11

0Q55587
(e)

Will the Minister make a statement on the resumption of services in the Hywel Dda University Health Board

area?

Llyr Gruffydd North Wales
0Q55618

(w)
Will the Minister make a statement on deaths due to COVID-19 in hospitals in North Wales?

Mike Hedges Swansea East

0Q55583
(e)

What action is the Welsh Government taking to tackle the problem of loneliness among older people?

Huw Irranca-Davies  Ogmore
0Q55601

(e)
What assessment has the Minister made of the mental health and well-being impact of coronavirus
restrictions in Wales?

Mick Antoniw  Pontypridd
0Q55605

(e)
Will the Minister provide an update on COVID-19 lockdown restrictions in Rhondda Cynon Taf?

Janet Finch-Saunders  Aberconwy
0Q55602

(e)
Will the Minister make a statement on Betsi Cadwaladr University Health Board’s governance and
management of capital projects?

Mandy Jones North Wales
0Q55592

(e)

Will the Minister make a statement on the take-up of online GP appointments in North Wales?

Gareth Bennett  South Wales Central

0Q55608

(e)

What assessment has the Minister made of plans to build a new Velindre Cancer Centre on the Northern
Meadows in Cardiff?

Michelle Brown North Wales
0OQ55609
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(e)
What further steps will the Welsh Government take to improve the capacity of the NHS as we approach the
winter spike in demand?

Russell George = Montgomeryshire
12 0Q55590

(e)
How is the Welsh Government supporting rural areas of Wales in preventing the community transmission of
COVID-197?
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